
in the Sky
COMEDY



ALLERGENS   GLUTEN FREE (GF)   SHELLFISH (SH)   DAIRY (D)   NUTS (N)   SOY (S)   VEGETARIAN (VG)   VEGAN (V)

ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED & ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX

WHITE

CHARDONNAY, POUR LE VIN 'AVOIR LA PÉCHE', LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
SAUVIGNON BLANC 'BABYDOLL', MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, ALTO ADIDGE, ITALY

85
110
120

150ml

420
545
595

750ml

Enjoy a 25% off for two bottles of wine

RED

SYRAH, POUR LE VIN 'FAIM DE LOUP', LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
MALBEC 'IQUE', ENRIQUE FOSTER, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
PINOT NOIR, MUD HOUSE, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

85
95

120

425
475
595

150ml 750ml

ROSÉ

CHÂTEAU DE MINUTY 'M', CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
ÒBELÓ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS 'WHISPERING ANGEL', CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

95
125
140

475
625
695

150ml 750ml

SPARKLING

PROSECCO 'JEIO BISOL', VENETO
CHAMPAGNE PERRIER-JOUËT 'GRAND BRUT'

95
265

545
1,320

150ml 750ml

65
65
65
70
70
75
80

By bottle

245
245
245
263
263
282
300

By bucket

STELLA ARTOIS
HEINEKEN
TIGER
ASAHI SUPER DRY
CORONA EXTRA
SOMERSBY APPLE
BREWDOG PUNK IPA

60
50

35

35

By bottle

HEINEKEN 0.0
RED BULL
REGULAR | SUGARFREE
TROPICAL | WATERMELON

FLAVOURED TONIC & SODA
ELDERFLOWER | SICILIAN LEMON
PINK RHUBARB | ROSEMARY & OLIVE

PEPSI | DIET PEPSI | 7UP | DIET 7UP

BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

BENTO BOX
120

Your choice of:

BEEF HOT DOG
Mustard, Caramelized Onion (D)

CALIFORNIA MAKI
King Crab, Cucumber, Avocado, Mayonnaise (SH) (GF)

SOY MUSHROOM TACO
Avocado Purée, Nori (VG) (S)

Paired with:

CHEESE NACHOS
Guacamole, Sour cream, Cheese sauce (D)

GOCHUJANG CAULIFLOWER POPCORN
Chili Honey Glaze (VG) (S)


